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Breed/Div - 304  Angus
Show Type - 101  Junior Show- Age Restrictions

StandardWorld Beef Expo
September 28-30 2018

City/State Club/Farm NameNamePlace  /  Rank

Show Type 101 - Junior Show- Age Restrictions

Breed/Div 304 - Angus

Class 1 - Cow/Calf Pair- 3yrs or younger

Gerloff FarmsOlivia A Gerloff Bland, MO1st

Class 3 - Grand Champion Cow/Calf

Gerloff FarmsOlivia A Gerloff Bland, MO1st

Class 5 - Late Junior Heifer Calf

Bockhop LivestockAva L Leibfried Hazel Green, WI1st
Vantage Cattle CompanyCheyenne R Handsaker Pearl City, IL2nd
KCJ AngusKaycee C Lindner Platteville, WI3rd
Vantage Cattle CompanyCheyenne R Handsaker Pearl City, IL4th

Rylee  Closser Hebron, OH5th
Rolling E AngusKaylee  Engel Reedsburg, WI6th

Class 6 - February Junior Heifer calf

Gaffney Family CattlePaige  Gaffney Barneveld, WI1st
Vantage Cattle CompanyCheyenne R Handsaker Pearl City, IL2nd

Brenna  Thorson Rudolph, WI3rd
Kind Angus FarmsSigne B Kind Jefferson, WI4th
Rocky Haven AngusZachary  Giles Chetek, WI5th
Rolling E AngusJase  Engel Reedsburg, WI6th

Class 7 - January Junior Heifer calf

Lauryn  Mool Lexington, IL1st
Swanek CattleScott S Swanek Dexter, MN2nd

Class 8 - Champion Junior Heifer Calf

Bockhop LivestockAva L Leibfried Hazel Green, WI1st

Class 9 - ReserveChampion Jr Heifer Calf

Lauryn  Mool Lexington, IL1st

Class 11 - Early  Senior  Heifer calf

Tucker  Bayer Ringle, WI1st
Tucker  Bayer Ringle, WI2nd

Wide Open FarmAddison  Bartlow Monticello, IL3rd
Brennah  Bartlow , 4th
Jacob  Krusemark Bloomington, WI5th

Class 12 - Champion Sr Heifer Calf

Tucker  Bayer Ringle, WI1st

Class 13 - Res Champion Sr Heifer Calf

Tucker  Bayer Ringle, WI1st

Class 14 - Late Summer Yearling Heifer

Braydon R Lewke Beaver Dam, WI1st

Printed At 10/06/2018 2:59:31 PM
(cont.)



Publicity Report - Premium Placing
Page 2

Breed/Div - 304  Angus
Show Type - 101  Junior Show- Age Restrictions

StandardWorld Beef Expo
September 28-30 2018

City/State Club/Farm NameName

Class 14 - Late Summer Yearling Heifer - (cont.)

Place  /  Rank

Lauren A Wolter Aviston, IL2nd

Class 15 - Early Summer Yearling Heifer

Webster FarmsColton  Foose Elmwood, IL1st
Lauryn  Mool Lexington, IL2nd
Kallie A Knott Laotto, IN3rd

Windy Pine CattleKlay  Lorentz Woodville, WI4th
Chayton  Day Cerro Gordo, IL5th

Henning FarmsEvan  Henning Janesville, WI6th
Renee M Hamilton Pataskala, OH7th
Madyson  Bitsky Grand Marsh, WI8th

Class 16 - Champ Summer Yearling Heifer

Webster FarmsColton  Foose Elmwood, IL1st

Class 17 - Res Champ Summer Yearling Hfr

Lauryn  Mool Lexington, IL1st

Class 18 - April Junior  Yearling Heifer

jc cattleMacie M Carroll Mt. Carroll, IL1st
Gerloff FarmsOlivia A Gerloff Bland, MO2nd

Abigal M Smoot Campbellsville, KY3rd
Lemenager CattlePaige  Lemenager Hudson, IL4th
Huth FarmsKolin T Huth Richland Center, WI5th
Bressner FarmsJacob  Bressner Graymont, IL6th

Meghan  Hadden Jacksonville, IL7th
Lauren A Wolter Aviston, IL8th
Clara  Henderson East Troy, WI9th
Jarek  Cutler , 10th

KCJ AngusKaycee C Lindner Platteville, WI11th
Devine Cattle CompanyTed D Devine Birchwood, WI12th

Class 19 - March Junior  Yearling Heifer

Lucas  Wisnefski Wyoming, IL1st
Sam  Henderson East Troy, WI2nd
Blake B Wolter Aviston, IL3rd

Double Diamond AngusCatherine E Cowles Rockfield, KY4th
CD Show CattleJosh  Darbyshire Morning Sun, IA5th
Vantage Cattle CompanyCheyenne R Handsaker Pearl City, IL6th

Holly  Marsh Union, IL7th
Kind Angus FarmsSigne B Kind Jefferson, WI8th
Schafer Stock FarmEric M Schafer Owaneco, IL9th
Naughton angusReed  Naughton Atlanta, IL10th

Class 20 - February Jr Yearling Heifer

Webster FarmsBrady  Klendworth Walker, IA1st
Skyler D Ward New Paris, OH2nd
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Class 20 - February Jr Yearling Heifer - (cont.)

Place  /  Rank

Lauren A Wolter Aviston, IL3rd
Thomas B Smoot Campbellsville, KY4th

Peine Cattle CompanyBeau  Peine Hastings, MN5th
Adelyda  Ebersole Kellerton, IA6th

Naughton angusReed  Naughton Atlanta, IL7th
Bockhop LivestockAva L Leibfried Hazel Green, WI8th

Bennett J Wilks Union Grove, WI9th

Class 21 - January Junior Yearling Heifer

Brown Family FarmsDrew D Brown Rockville, IN1st
Schafer Stock FarmLizzie C Schafer Owaneco, IL2nd

John  Swanek Dexter, MN3rd
Sierra  Day Cerro Gordo, IL4th
John  Swanek Dexter, MN5th

Class 22 - Champion Jr Yearling Heifer

jc cattleMacie M Carroll Mt. Carroll, IL1st

Class 23 - Res Champ Jr  Yearling Heifer

Lucas  Wisnefski Wyoming, IL1st

Class 25 - Early Senior Yearling Heifer

Huth FarmsKolin T Huth Richland Center, WI1st

Class 26 - Champion Sr Yearling Heifer

Huth FarmsKolin T Huth Richland Center, WI1st

Class 28 - Grand Champion Heifer

jc cattleMacie M Carroll Mt. Carroll, IL1st

Class 29 - Reserve Grand Champion Heifer

Lucas  Wisnefski Wyoming, IL1st
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